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The KRYPTONLED IP65 LED bulkhead is a great alternative to the standard 2D bulkhead which is used in many different

applications.

Wattage
Voltage
Lumen output
Colour
Dimension
Fixing

IP Rating
Construction
Shape

Base Colour
Recommended Location
Warranty

Product code

Emergency: Add Suffix E

15.5W
220-240V
1030Im
5000K
See Image
Surface Mount
IP65
Polycarbonate body & steel gear tray
Square Round
White Black White Black
Indoor/Outdoor
3 year (1 year on emergency components)

KRL1550SW KRL1550SB KRL1550RW KRL1550RB

KRYPTONLED Bulkhead Datasheet GB Issue Ver15.01.N1
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