







KRYPTONLED Bulkhead

Product description

The KRYPTONLED IP65 LED bulkhead is a great alternative to the standard 2D bulkhead which is used in many different applications.

Specification				
Wattage	15.5W			
Voltage	220-240V			
Lumen output	1030lm			
Colour	5000К			
Dimension	See Image			
Fixing	Surface Mount			
IP Rating	IP65			
Construction	Polycarbonate body & steel gear tray			
Shape	Square		Round	
Base Colour	White	Black	White	Black
Recommended Location	Indoor/Outdoor			
Warranty	3 year (1 year on emergency components)			
Product code	KRL1550SW	KRL1550SB	KRL1550RW	KRL1550RB

Emergency: Add Suffix E